
CHRISTMAS OPENING HOURS  2016 

 

Friday 23rd December    -    9am – 3.30pm 

 

Saturday 24th December    -    Closed 

 

Sunday 25th December    -    Closed 

 

Monday 26th December    -    Closed 

 

Tuesday 27th December    -    Closed 

 

Wednesday 28th December    -    10am – 2pm 

 

Thursday 29th December    -    10am – 2 pm 

 

Friday 30th December    -    10 am – 2 pm 

 

Saturday 31st January    -    Closed 

 

Sunday 1st January    -    Closed 

 

Monday 2nd January    -    Closed 

 

EMERGENCY REPAIRS:    Please call our maintenance number 

0116 2511411, option 1 and listen to instructions. 

 

 

‘WISHING YOU ALL A MERRY CHRISTMAS 

& HAPPY NEW YEAR’ 

 

 


